
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not qualified ()
DNS

No.
15
75
67
78
63
68
64
35

99

Class
F500
F500
F500
F500
FV
FV
FV
FV

F500

PIC
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4

5

Name
Charles McAbee
Chris Huskamp
Jack Walbran
Timothy Friest
Michael Vrchota
David Bowman
William Lauer
Brad Stout

Steve Pistora

Memb#
351943
372593
118865
391518
86501
86502
94977
164310

289086

Hometown, ST
Topeka KS
St Louis MO
St Louis MO
Leavenworth KS
Eden Prairie MN
Bloomington MN
Cottonwood Fls KS
St Louis MO

Lindsborg KS

Reg
KAN
STL
STL
KC
DMV
LOL
WIC
STL

SAL

Make/Model
KBS Invader
Scorpion
Scorpion
Kbs Mk7-19
Vortech
Citation
Protoform P2
Vortech

Novakar J10

Laps
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
10

Best Tm
1:36.984
1:38.154
1:41.333
1:45.899
1:47.722
1:53.388
1:56.998
1:45.847

Total Tm
24:40.357
25:22.704
25:55.297
25:06.138
25:27.917
24:54.894
26:16.038
18:08.426

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results posted at 3:50pm
Official Race Results posted at 4:25pm

Printed: 5/30/2009 4:25:57 PM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Ken Patterson

Sanction #09-R-598-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Margin of Victory

42.347

Avg. Speed

81.345

Best Lap Tm

1:36.984

Best Spd

82.777

Best Lap by

15 - Charles McAbee

MVRG A-May-Zing Regional

4: FF FV F500 CF* FST*

Race - Official

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:17:31

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

5/30/2009 02:30 PM

Missouri Valley Race Group
Welcomes you to the A-May-Zing Regional!


